
Email: payroll@tulsaschools.org

Jack Reese 746-6512  
Reeseja@tulsaschools.org

Teachers, Librarians, Counselors,   Monthly 
Paid Nurses

Sue Casey 746-6321

caseybe@tulsaschools.org
Administrators, Substitute Teachers, 
SPRING, Monthly Paid Employees

Bonnie Hart 746-6345

Hartbo@tulsaschools.org
TA's, Para's, Clerical, Police Officers,      
Event Timesheets, Exempt Employee 
Timesheets for Supplemental Work, 
Purchase Orders

Linda Pickens 746-6235

Pickeli@tulsaschools.org
Custodians, Child Nutrition, Maintenance, 
Transportation, Lay Coaches, Security 
Personnel and Police Officers

Sheri Vann 746-6168

VannSh@tulsaschools.org

Customer Service, KRONOS, Insurance David Hulford 746-6344

Hulfoda@tulsaschools.org
Customer Service,  In District Mileage 
Reimbursement

Angel Hines 746-6237

hinesan@tulsaschools.org

Garnishments, Accounting, Insurance Karen Gilmartin 746-6238

gilmaka@tulsaschools.org

Payroll Operations, Oversight Paul Nguyen 746-6716

Nguyepa@tulsaschools.org

Payroll Accounting, Oversight Dawn Bowling-Davis 746-6259

Bowlida@tulsaschools.org

Pay Group

PAYROLL CONTACT LIST

Please refer employees with payroll questions to the following:

Phone:  918-746-6232 or

PAYROLL ESC ROOM 500

Director of Payroll


